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0001 Mower
0002 Welder
0003 Tanner Saw

0004 Tools
0005 Tools
0006 Tools
0007 Tools
0008 Asst

0009 Tools

0010 Glass Door Fridge
0011 Waterblaster
0012 Heater

0013 Bbqg

0014 Catering Trolley
0015 Fishing Rods
0016 Market Table

0017 Nailer
0018 Thinners Etc
0019 Tools

0020 Diesel Tank
0021 Rods and Reels

0022 Saws
0023 Tools
0024 Tools

0025 Power Lead
0026 Kero and WD-40
0027 Tools

0028 Sockets

0029 Lead and Measure
0030 Stihl Helmet
0031 Vernier

0032 Weedkiller
0033 Pesticide

0034 Weedkiller
0035 Pesticide

0036 Headlamps
0037 Brushes

0038 Multitool

0039 Fishing

0040 Ground Pegs
0041 Pruner

0042 Headlamps
0043 Pruners

0044 Darts

0045 Security Light
0046 Goof Off

0047 Multitool

0048 2 Stroke Qil
0049 Pliers

0050 Fishing

0051 Pruner

0052 Bird Net

0053 Saws

0054 Workshop Radio
0055 2 Bags Firewood
0056 Bike

0057 Bench and Chairs

0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114

Planters

Copper

Bonzai Pots
Chairs

Driveway Gates
Pebbles and Planter
BBg and Chilly
Table and Chairs
Wheels and Tyres
Bench Ends
Table and Chairs
Garden Box

Bike

Wine Fridge
Dresser

Shelving
Microwave
Humidifier
Model Motorbike
Vac

Panini Maker
Cutlery

Asst

Cutlery

Basin

Cleaning
Cleaning

Boots

Tools

Tools

Bay Asst

Tv Cab

Tv

Stereo

Tv and Sound System
Reel to Reel Tape
Klipsch Speakers
Wii Gaming

PS3 Lot

Model Aircraft
XBox 360 Lot

DJ Drum
Wooden Bench
Asst Furn
Shelves

Filing Drawers
Filing Drawers
Chair

Cupboard
Washtub
Washing M/c
Washing M/c
Freezer

Fridge Freezer
Fridge Freezer
Filing Drawers
Glass Topped Table
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0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150
0151
0152
0153
0154
0155
0156
0157
0158
0159
0160
0161
0162
0163
0164
0165
0166
0167
0168
0169
0170
0171

Mannekin Parts
Jacket

Asst Furn
Vintage Table and 2 Chairs
Asst

Filing Drawers
Lighting

Linen

Plastic Ply

2 Bed Bases

3 Trunks

Bay Asst

Bay Asst

Bay Asst

Bay Asst

Bay Asst

Bay Asst

Bay Asst

Bay Asst

Asst

Asst

Bay Asst

Tissue and Towel Dispensers
Pegs and Drivers
Cookware

Bay Asst

Asst

Bay Paint
Lighting

Asst

Vases

Hot Cups

Lamp and Candles
W/c

Book

Soda Cups

Light Fitting

Lps

Books

Belts

Colgate Brushes
Book

Asst

Phone Covers
Asst

Books

Dvds

Books

Asst

Asst

Asst

Blind

Tiles Etc

Asst

Books

Asst

Glassware

0172
0173
0174
0175
0176
0177
0178
0179
0180
0181
0182
0183
0184
0250
0251
0252
0253
0254
0255
0256
0257
0258
0259
0260
0261
0262
0263
0264
0265
0266
0267
0268
0269
0270
0271
0272
0273
0274
0275
0276
0277
0278
0279
0280
0281
0282
0283
0284
0285
0286
0287
0288
0289
0290
0291
0292
0293

Asst

Asst

Bed Cab

Side Table

Danske Lounger
Signage

Coffee table

Carpet and Rug
Camp Kitchen

Stool and Heater
Bins and Sandwitch Board
Formica Table
Shelves

Planter

Chair

Vintage Mahog Dresser
Patio Table and 2 Chairs
Kava Bowl

Lily Lamp

Bronze Frog

Nest Tables
Leadlight Display Cab
Leadlight Display Cab
Brass Trays

Elephant Bell

Bronze Buddha

Jade Dragon

3 Qils

Vase

Lidded Pot

Bronzes

Incensor

Deco Side Table
Cake Tray
Kaleidoscope Buddha
SS Neckchains

Asst

SS Bracelets

Bangle

SS Neckchains

Ivory George and The Dragon
3 Priests

SS Neckchains

SS Neckchains

SS Neckchains

SS Bracelets

SS Bracelets

SS Bracelets

SS Bracelets

SS Bracelets

Coins

Globe

Temple Bell

Vases

Tea Pot and Stand
Tankards

Asst
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0294 Leaf Paintings and Cap
0295 Cloisonne

0296 Stamps

0297 Metalware

0298 Tribal

0299 Dagger

0300 Dagger

0301 Metalware

0302 Books
0303 Shells
0304 Books

0305 Comics
0306 Comics

0307 Asst
0308 Bale of Turtles
0309 Clock

0310 Coffee Set
0311 Warrior and Bowl
0312 Bronze Fish
0313 FunHo Truck
0314 Model Bike
0315 Stage Coach
0316 Vintage Scales
0317 Table and Chairs
0318 Woven mats
0319 Towel Rails
0320 Model Cars
0321 Comics

0322 Model Cars
0323 Comics

0324 Crystal

0325 Noritaki

0326 Hot Wheels
0327 Model Trucks
0328 Marbles

0329 Asst

0330 Tea Set

0331 Art Glass
0332 Caparison
0333 Basket Lot
0334 Comics

0335 Horns

0336 Mirror

0337 Fireside Set
0338 Faux Plants
0339 Wardrobe

0340 Asst

0341 Asst

0342 Weekly News
0343 Planes

0344 Planes

0345 Table

0346 Vase

0347 Comics

0348 Dressing Table
0349 Model Cars
0350 Bed Cabinet

0351
0352
0353
0354
0355
0356
0357
0358
0359
0360
0361
0362
0363
0364
0365
0366
0367
0368
0369
0370
0371
0372
0373
0374
0375
0376
0377
0378
0379
0380
0381
0382
0383
0384
0385
0386
0387
0388
0389
0390
0391
0392
0393
0394
0395
0396
0397
0398
0399
0400
0401
0402
0403
0404
0405
0406
0407

Blanket Box

Asst
Knucklebones
Costume

Stamps Red & Blue Boys
Stamp Nz1871 Chalon
Stamps Natal QV
Stamps France WW1
Stamps Ger Nav
Stamps Natal KE7
Stamp Nz1862 Chalon
Stamps Bermuda
Stamps

Costume
Stainless Jewellery
Clock

Dressing Table
Rug

Gents Robe
Vintage Dresser
Walking Stick
Lidded Pot
Vintage Lamp
Chinese Cabinet
Pr Lamps

Faux Skull

Light Fittings
Asst

Asst

Wall Models
Glassware

Model Cars
China

Comics

Lego

2 Trays

Model Cars
Comics

Books

Model Cars

Asst

Book

2 Bedside Cabs
Coffee Table
Desk

Comics

Prints

Anglepoise Lamp
Lead Toys

Coat Rack

7 Drawer Chest
Asst

Retro Bedend
Asst

Asst

Side Cabinet
Comics
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0408
0409
0410
0411
0412
0413
0414
0415
0416
0417
0418
0419
0420
0421
0422
0423
0424
0425
0426
0427
0428
0429
0430
0431
0432
0433
0434
0435
0436
0437
0438
0439
0440
0441
0442
0443
0444
0445
0446
0447
0448
0449
0450

Lego

5 Drawer Chest
Vase

Lidded Pot and Vase
Pr Curtains
Astrology Charts
Deco Sideboard
Desk

Nest Tables
Screen

Comics

Chair

Kids Rideon Cart
Pr Bedside Cabs
Blankets
Needlewerk
Leather Suit
Fantasy Art

8 Drawer Chest
Desk Top File

8 Drawer Chest
3 Chairs
Dressing Table
Glass Topped Table
Desk

Retro Table
Retro Side Table
Bedside Tables
Hutch Dresser
Retro Table
Asst

Retro Trolley
Dropside Table
Hutch Dresser
Leather Couch

3 - 4 Seater Couch Cover
Learners Guitar
Harbour Charts and Book
Table and Chairs
Sideboard
Model Planes
Cloisonne
Dressing Table
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